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Phone: 

Meter: Klein Instruments K Series
Source: FSI BoxIO Generator

Name: ZUNZHENG

Address Line 1: 深圳市南山区南海大道
Address Line 2: 美年广场2栋6楼
City: 深圳市
State: 广东省 Zip: 518054

Display: 
AM210

Calibrator: zunzheng

2020/12/29

Gamut primaries: rec.709/sRGB
Gamma formula: PowerFuncƟon

Gamma: 2.4

Calibrator InformaƟon

CalibraƟon Targets

Display InformaƟon

CalibraƟon Equipment

Dynamic Range

White Level: 95.44
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RGB Balance
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Target x:CIE31 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127 0.3127

Target y:CIE31 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290 0.3290

Target Y cd/m² 0.1173 0.1900 0.5011 1.1328 2.1429 3.5777 5.4773 7.8769 10.8083 14.3008 18.3816 22.6231 27.8959 33.8268 40.4372 47.7478 55.7783 64.5477 74.0742 84.3754 95.4684

x: CIE31 0.2636 0.2911 0.3230 0.3164 0.3109 0.3111 0.3105 0.3124 0.3123 0.3119 0.3131 0.3127 0.3121 0.3118 0.3115 0.3121 0.3121 0.3119 0.3124 0.3124 0.3122

y: CIE31 0.2651 0.2959 0.3491 0.3357 0.3287 0.3327 0.3263 0.3286 0.3302 0.3284 0.3302 0.3292 0.3290 0.3274 0.3281 0.3288 0.3289 0.3284 0.3284 0.3296 0.3300

Y cd/m² 0.1173 0.2595 0.4137 1.1351 2.0672 3.6184 5.3534 7.7415 10.7617 14.2067 18.2268 22.2660 27.7162 33.6700 40.3514 47.8020 55.4894 64.3712 74.0149 84.5572 95.4684

ΔE 2000 1.2213 1.3349 1.2185 0.8654 0.4534 1.3708 0.6168 0.2609 0.6050 0.2722 0.4787 0.3698 0.3892 0.6303 0.4908 0.2654 0.3447 0.3610 0.3069 0.6736 1.1973

dEITP 8.9607 9.4132 6.7260 1.4106 1.7103 1.6283 1.4793 0.9559 0.6148 0.5554 0.6594 1.0104 0.5735 0.6599 0.6586 0.3178 0.4898 0.4569 0.2393 0.4312 0.6974

Gamut primaries: rec.709/sRGB
Gamma formula: PowerFuncƟon

Gamma: 2.4

Calibrator InformaƟon

CalibraƟon Targets

Display InformaƟon

CalibraƟon Equipment

MulƟpoint Grayscale

Avg: 0.6 Max: 1.4

White: 95.47Black: 0.1173
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Target x:CIE31 0.3127 0.6400 0.3000 0.1500 0.2247 0.3209 0.4193 0.3127

Target y:CIE31 0.3290 0.3300 0.6000 0.0600 0.3287 0.1542 0.5053 0.3290

Target Y cd/m² 47.7034 10.1444 34.1155 3.4435 37.5590 13.5879 44.2599 95.4971

x: CIE31 0.3122 0.6406 0.3111 0.1524 0.2332 0.3179 0.4166 0.3122

y: CIE31 0.3287 0.3305 0.5854 0.0654 0.3307 0.1531 0.5078 0.3300

Y cd/m² 47.8721 10.0767 34.5221 3.8887 38.3048 13.6377 44.7366 95.4971

ΔE 2000 0.2607 0.2655 1.4576 1.4075 1.4141 0.3014 0.7645 1.1615

dEITP 0.3850 0.7339 5.6303 6.3354 5.2472 2.0745 1.7440 0.6767

Gamut primaries: rec.709/sRGB
Gamma formula: PowerFuncƟon

Gamma: 2.4

Calibrator InformaƟon

CalibraƟon Targets

Display InformaƟon

CalibraƟon Equipment

Gamut

Max: 1.5Avg: 0.9
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ColorChecker
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Max: 1.6Avg: 0.6
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SaturaƟon Sweeps
CIE 1976 u'v'

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

0.55

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

DeltaE 2000

0

100

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

0 5 10 15

DeltaL

0 100 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
0

10

DeltaC

0 100 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
0

10

DeltaH

0 100 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
0

10

Avg: 0.5 Max: 1.5
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Max: 1.6Avg: 0.9 Max: 29.5


